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TORK Tork Elevation Foam Soap Manual Dispenser

Color: White
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product properties

S4 - Foam Soap

571501 Plastic 28.6004 cm 11.303 cm 10.4902 cm White
System

description

Elevation

The perfect balance between luxury and value, our Tork Elevation® Foam Soap Manual Dispensing System uses
highly concentrated, rich foam in a controlled closed dispensing system. This new system delivers nearly four times
more hand washes per refill than liquid soap while offering a unique, luxurious, refreshing, and hygienic experience.
Controlled usage 0.4 ml per dose. Low maintenance easy and quick to replace refills. More hand washings per refill &
high capacity results in low cost-in-use — Sealed collapsible bottle refills reducing contamination and ensuring
complete usage of the product. ADA Compliant. Also Available in Black 571508.
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TORK Tork Elevation Foam Soap Manual Dispenser

Color: White

shipping data

package information

UPC 73286627322
items 1
material Box
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case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286627329
4

4

33.0cm

25.7 cm

25.7 cm
21.8dm3

1.45kg

2.20 kg

pallet
SCC
height
width
length

volume

231.1cm

102.9 cm

128.6 cm

3057.5 dm3



