

product properties

product	system	Material	Height	Width	Depth	Color
571501	S4 - Foam Soap System	Plastic	28.6004 cm	11.303 cm	10.4902 cm	White

description

Elevation

The perfect balance between luxury and value, our Tork Elevation® Foam Soap Manual Dispensing System uses highly concentrated, rich foam in a controlled closed dispensing system. This new system delivers nearly four times more hand washes per refill than liquid soap while offering a unique, luxurious, refreshing, and hygienic experience. Controlled usage 0.4 ml per dose. Low maintenance easy and quick to replace refills. More hand washings per refill & high capacity results in low cost-in-use – Sealed collapsible bottle refills reducing contamination and ensuring complete usage of the product. ADA Compliant. Also Available in Black 571508.



shipping data

package information

UPC	73286627322
items	1
material	Box

case information

scc	10073286627329
items	4
packages	4
height	33.0 cm
width	25.7 cm
length	25.7 cm
volume	21.8 dm3
net weight	1.45 kg
gross weight	2.20 kg

pallet

SCC	
height	231.1 cm
width	102.9 cm
length	128.6 cm
volume	3057.5 dm3

